04 Kasim 2022 Cuma

8. Kosu Saat:20:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 SAFIHAQ3)

2 GULGIN SULTAN(7)
3 KIZILCAPINAR(2)
4 DEMRYILDIZ(6)

5 SEVALCAN(4)

6 YAHYABEY GULU(5)

7 SUBIKE(1)

Yas
4ykk

5ykk
4ykk
6yk k
S5ykk
6ykk

6yk k

Yaris Sonuglan

Handikap 21/DHOW/Disi /H1

1.)126.000 ¢
1.)28.980 ¢
Orijin(Baba - Anne)

ATESTOPU - GBEK 54
OZHABER - MENOULE 53 51
UCANOGLU - GULERANA 56,5
TOSUR- NURYILDZI 56,5
GALIBOLU- CANATES 55
KARADENZ - HZEL TO HZEL 53
ARASLI - KUTBKE 63

Siklet

2.)50.400 ¢
2)11592 ¢

Jokey
H.CiZiK
AASLAN
AYILDIZ
VEDAT ABIS
MUS.GELIK
C.PASO

G.KOCAKAYA

Sahip
M OVE. NAU. VA

HAL. OZTURK
CEN. DENiZ

i. HAL. YILDIZ
M NEZ SEKER
GIY. SEN

TUL. GIFTGI

3.)25.200 ¢
3)5.79 ¢

Antrenérii

YARHIM
AKURT
MSANDIKCI
AZiZ TEKDEMR
MERT SIMSEK
H.BOYRAZ

SCIFTGI

GANYAN(3) 3,25 4, IKILi(3/7) 25,60 +, SIRALI IKiLi(3/7) 46,50 +, UCLU BAHIS(3/7/2) 94,44 t, 7. CIFTE(1/3) :15.45 b

Derece

21040

21044

21057

2.10.66

2.10.95

21222

2.12.38

Gy
3,25

16,25
4,65
3,55
3,95
10,25

4,60

istanbul Hipdromu (89. Yans Giinii)

1900 Gim

412600 ¢
4)289%8 ¢

AGF St Fark

7 Boyun
4 1Boy
2 Yarm Boy

5 2Boy

G Ck.

2 boy

71

62

80

70

70

86



